
 
 

Industry Affiliate Directory 
 
Barbara Arena 
Vice President 
Granite State Development Corp 
(781) 294-2244​
barena@granitestatedev.com  
https://www.granitestatedev.com 
 
 
Tracey Gaylord 
Vice President 
Granite State Development Corp 
(413) 271-0099 
tgaylord@granitestatedev.com 
https://www.granitestatedev.com 
 
 
Mary Brittain 
Senior Environmental Project Manager​
GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc. 
(413) 726-2104 
Mary.brittain@gza.com  
www.gza.com 
 
 
Guy Dalton 
Associate Principal/Springfield DOM​
GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc. 
(413) 726-2104​  
guy.dalton@gza.com  
www.gza.com 
​
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Michael Castagna 
Owner​
Castagna Consulting Group 
(603) 625-1912​
michael@castagnaconsultinggroup.com  
www.castagnaconsultinggroup.com  
 
 
Tod Whiting 
CEO and President 
Metro Boston Property Inspections 
(781) 828-1972 ​
Tod@MetroBostonPropertyInspections.com  
metrobostonpropertyinspections.com 
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